
EVALUATION ONLINE
LEARNING SYSTEM OF PIP

SEMARANG CADET
by Andy Wahyu Hermanto

Submission date: 14-Feb-2022 10:33AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1761716881
File name: Artikel_ICMET_2021_Makassar_utk_turnitin.pdf (388.21K)
Word count: 1732
Character count: 9036



1

1

2

3

4



3









4





17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

17%
PUBLICATIONS

15%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 4%

3 4%

4 3%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 3%

EVALUATION ONLINE LEARNING SYSTEM OF PIP SEMARANG
CADET
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan
Indonesia
Student Paper

Submitted to IAIN Kudus
Student Paper

ejournal.uki.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.unj.ac.id
Internet Source


